> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-06 J S F T CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
EGYPT EGY
BYE
EGYPT EGY V/45
TUNISIA TUN  D/21
TOGO TOG A/0
TUNISIA TUN V/0
v EGYPT EGY V/45
SENEGAL SEN  D/11
SENEGAL SEN
BYE
SENEGAL SEN  V/45
ALGERIA ALG D/36
ALGERIA ALG
BYE
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Third place
TUNISIA TUN  V/45
ALGERIA ALG D/30

2024-03-06
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64
52
40
36
32

Points

Championnats d'Afrique juniors * Cairo 2024-03-06

EGYPT
SENEGAL
TUNISIA
ALGERIA
TOGO
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Place Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

S

F

T

CHz

Nationality
EGY
SEN
TUN
ALG
TOG



